PLUMBING PARTS
Westco
The essential range of Pre-Packed Plumbing Products
Contact us:
Tel: 01942 603 351
Web: www.westco.co.uk
Email: enquiries@westco.co.uk
STH Westco

80457 3/4” TOP HAT WASHER 2 5
23450 1 1/4” DIAPHRAGM WASHER 5 4
06500 BRASS RADIATOR CLOCK TYPE KEY 1 5
80458 1/2” MT COCK WASHER 5 10
80461 RUBBER SHOWER FLEX WASHER 5 10
27108 WASHMAC HOSE WASHER 5 10
14100 1/2” FIBRE CAP & LINING WASHER 10 12
14101 3/4’”FIBRE CAP & LINING WASHER 10 12
50855 SMALL AND LARGE C HOOK 1 10
35948 15MM BRASS OLIVE 10 9
35949 22MM BRASS OLIVE 5 9
35952 3/4” BRASS OLIVE 5 9
79400 HOSE CLIP (SIZE 00) 12MM - 20MM 2 7
79401 HOSE CLIP (SIZE 0 ) 16MM - 25MM 2 7
79402 HOSE CLIP (SIZE 0X) 16MM - 27MM 2 7
47820 1 1/2” BLACK POLY PLUG 2 4
47833 1 3/4” BLACK POLY BATH PLUG 2 4
47802 12” BALL CHAIN & STAY 1 6
47810 18” BALL CHAIN & S HOOK 1 6
50805 NYLON LEVER ARM 1 5
UD67661 BRASS Y PIECE 1 3
PROBLEM SOLVER 1
This stand can be used as a countertop
or wall hung unit. Stand complete
with products. Silver finished
stand supplied with 30 products
(as per planogram) and hooks.
Product Code: 87115
Stand Code: UW87115
Stand Alone Code: UW87007
Dimensions:
Height: 1175mm
Width: 660mm
Depth: 200mm
| PLUMBING PARTS
10
PROBLEM
SOLVER 2
A compact selection of
essentials, perfec for creating a
full range of plumbing products.
Product
Code
Description Quantity
In Bag
Number Of
Bags
80401 1/2” VACCA WASHER FLAT 10 8
80403 3/4” VACCA WASHER FLAT 10 8
80415 1/2” DELTA TAP WASHER 5 8
80411 1/2” PEGLER WASHER FLAT 5 7
80412 3/4” PEGLER WASHER FLAT 5 8
80461 RUBBER SHOWER FLEX WASHER 5 9
27108 WASHMAC HOSE WASHER 5 8
65367 SIAMP DIAPHRAGM WASHER 1 8
80430 1/2” POLY WASHER 10 8
80435 1 1/4” BASIN POLY WASHER 5 6
80456 1/2” TOP HAT WASHER 2 5
80457 3/4” TOP HAT WASHER 2 5
28770 1/2” FIBRE FLEXTAP WASHER 5 8
28771 3/4” FIBRE FLEXTAP WASHER 5 8
14100 1/2” FIBRE CAP & LINING 10 12
14101 3/4” FIBRE CAP & LINING 10 12
35939 15MM COPPER OLIVE 10 9
35940 22MM COPPER OLIVE 5 9
25948 15MM BRASS OLIVE 10 9
35949 22MM BRASS OLIVE 5 9
35952 3/4” BRASS OLIVE 5 9
79400 HOSE CLIP SIZE OO 2 4
79401 HOSE CLIP SIZE O 2 4
79402 HOSE CLIP SIZE OX 2 4
23451 1 1/4” HUSHFLOW WASHER 1 3
23450 1 1/4” DIAPHRAGM WASHER 5 6